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Crosslauf, M15, M14, W15, W14 02.04.2022 / 13:00
Länge: 2,5km - Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung Diff

1 119 Bosch Benjamin Lukas 2008 GER SSV Ulm 1846 9:23
2 118 Schmidt Felix 2007 GER SSV Ulm 1846 9:56 + 0:33
2 249 Sotnikov Kira 2008 GER SV Jungingen 9:56 + 0:33
2 337 Rank Tim 2008 GER TSV Erbach 9:56 + 0:33
5 116 Gaub Paul 2007 GER SSV Ulm 1846 10:44 + 1:21
6 123 Klecker Hannes 2008 GER SSV Ulm 1846 10:54 + 1:31
7 243 Goroll Emma 2008 GER SSV Ulm 1846 Triathlon 11:22 + 1:59
8 244 Gustrau Nele 2008 GER SSV Ulm 1846 Triathlon 11:24 + 2:01
9 115 Gaub Anne 2007 GER SSV Ulm 1846 11:47 + 2:24

10 117 Gerstenmaier Pauline 2007 GER SSV Ulm 1846 12:24 + 3:01
11 128 Rittlinger Stella 2008 GER SSV Ulm 1846 12:34 + 3:11
12 125 Kuball Laura 2008 GER SSV Ulm 1846 12:41 + 3:18
13 319 Frölich Maxi 2007 GER TSV Beimerstetten 12:46 + 3:23
14 121 Hagen Linda 2008 GER SSV Ulm 1846 13:56 + 4:33
15 320 Schmidtke Charlotte 2008 GER TSV Beimerstetten 15:21 + 5:58

Crosslauf, Jugend M15 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 02.04.2022 / 13:00
Länge: 2,5km - Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung Diff

1 118 Schmidt Felix 2007 GER SSV Ulm 1846 9:56
2 116 Gaub Paul 2007 GER SSV Ulm 1846 10:44 + 0:48

Crosslauf, Jugend M14 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 02.04.2022 / 13:00
Länge: 2,5km - Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung Diff

1 119 Bosch Benjamin Lukas 2008 GER SSV Ulm 1846 9:23
2 337 Rank Tim 2008 GER TSV Erbach 9:56 + 0:33
3 123 Klecker Hannes 2008 GER SSV Ulm 1846 10:54 + 1:31

Crosslauf, Jugend W15 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 02.04.2022 / 13:00
Länge: 2,5km - Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung Diff

1 115 Gaub Anne 2007 GER SSV Ulm 1846 11:47
2 117 Gerstenmaier Pauline 2007 GER SSV Ulm 1846 12:24 + 0:37
3 319 Frölich Maxi 2007 GER TSV Beimerstetten 12:46 + 0:59

Crosslauf, Jugend W14 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 02.04.2022 / 13:00
Länge: 2,5km - Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung Diff

1 249 Sotnikov Kira 2008 GER SV Jungingen 9:56
2 243 Goroll Emma 2008 GER SSV Ulm 1846 Triathlon 11:22 + 1:26
3 244 Gustrau Nele 2008 GER SSV Ulm 1846 Triathlon 11:24 + 1:28
4 128 Rittlinger Stella 2008 GER SSV Ulm 1846 12:34 + 2:38
5 125 Kuball Laura 2008 GER SSV Ulm 1846 12:41 + 2:45
6 121 Hagen Linda 2008 GER SSV Ulm 1846 13:56 + 4:00
7 320 Schmidtke Charlotte 2008 GER TSV Beimerstetten 15:21 + 5:25


